
UFR-N

   Schüler-A-Doppel
* 1

   _

(205) HOFMANN
(201) DANZER /

OFR-W
MFR-S

(223) ZIERZ
(210) KREBS /

UFR-N

(221) FICHT
(212) PFANN /

OPF-N
OPF-S

2

3

4
-7,-9,-8

HOFMANN
DANZER /

-10,5,10,5

11,-3,-13,-4

5,9,-7,8

*

*

*

6

8

10

12

14

16

5

7

9

11

13

15

OBB-M
(215) MEHLHORN
(209) SCHÖNWEIß /

OBB-M

(220) HAAG
(218) RÖSSLER /

OBB-S
OBB-N

   _

(207) KELLER
(202) KRAUS /

UFR-N
OBB-O

OBB-S
(208) RUFFING
(204) MEINDL /

OBB-S

   _

MFR-N
(214) ZIEGER
(213) SCHUMACHER /

MFR-N

(217) KULLIG
(211) RIEGEL /

MFR-S
MFR-S

UFR-N
(219) HAENEL
(216) BUCHS /

OBB-M

(224) ANDRITZKY
(222) MÜLDERS /

OPF-N
OBB-N

   _

(206) SCHÄFER L.
(203) KNAUB /

UFR-S
OPF-S

9,9,5

-3,-5,-3

-8,10,-6,6,8

-4,-7,-4

9,10,7

-8,-5,-9

FICHT
PFANN /

KELLER
KRAUS /

KULLIG
RIEGEL /

SCHÄFER L.
KNAUB /

MEHLHORN
SCHÖNWEIß /

RUFFING
MEINDL /

HAENEL
BUCHS /

RUFFING
MEINDL /

HOFMANN
DANZER /

HOFMANN
DANZER /

KELLER
KRAUS /

SCHÄFER L.
KNAUB /

SCHÄFER L.
KNAUB /

HOFMANN
DANZER /

-10,7,-6,9,4
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OBB-M

   Schülerinnen-A-Doppel
* 1

   _

(256) ESCHENBECHER
(251) BRICKL /

OPF-N
OPF-N

(266) BODENSTEINER
(259) PITZ /

OBB-M

(267) BRUMMER
(258) HASER /

SCHW-N
SCHW-S

2

3

4
-6,11,-7,-11

ESCHENBECHER
BRICKL /

-6,-8,8,7,-12

9,-9,-6,-9

*

*

*

6

8

10

12

14

16

5

7

9

11

13

15

OPF-N
(269) FISCHER L.
(265) GRABINGER /

OBB-O

(273) SELL
(263) AMAN /

UFR-N
UFR-N

   _

(260) KAPS
(257) SCHULTZ L.-M. /

SCHW-N
MFR-S

SCHW-N
(254) SINGER
(253) BRÜLLER /

OFR-W

   _

MFR-S
(274) WINKLER
(270) HAUERSTEIN /

OPF-N

   _

OBB-N
(268) KRIEG
(264) SPANNER /

NDB-O

(262) MAUCH
(261) FENDT /

SCHW-S
SCHW-N

   _

(255) ZAHRADNIK
(252) LICH /

OPF-N
OPF-N

6,9,-7,5

6,-4,-6,-4

1,5,4

-3,-6,-1

9,7,5

-8,-4,-7

BRUMMER
HASER /

KAPS
SCHULTZ L.-M. /

WINKLER
HAUERSTEIN /

ZAHRADNIK
LICH /

SELL
AMAN /

SINGER
BRÜLLER /

MAUCH
FENDT /

SINGER
BRÜLLER /

ESCHENBECHER
BRICKL /

ESCHENBECHER
BRICKL /

KAPS
SCHULTZ L.-M. /

ZAHRADNIK
LICH /

ZAHRADNIK
LICH /

ZAHRADNIK
LICH /

***********************************************************************************************************************************************************

-9,5,-8,-9
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